Applications
• cellular
• PCS
• communication
• radar
• defense
Features
• miniature package MCLP™ 3X3 mm

DC - 1 GHz
Typ.
Flatness
DC - 5*GHz
Typ.   Max.
GAT-0+ DC-8 0+0.2 0.1 0.2 0.2 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.35 1.25 0.5
GAT-1+ DC-8       1±0.2 0.1 0.2 0.2 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.3 0.5
GAT-2+ DC-8 2±0.2 0.1 0.2 0.2 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.3 0.5
GAT-3+ DC-8 3±0.3 0.1 0.2 0.2 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.35 0.5
GAT-4+ DC-8 4±0.3 0.1 0.2 0.2 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.35 0.5
GAT-5+ DC-8 5±0.3 0.1 0.2 0.2 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.35 0.5
GAT-6+ DC-8 6±0.3 0.1 0.2 0.3 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.35 0.5
GAT-7+ DC-8 7±0.3 0.1 0.2 0.3 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.35 0.5
GAT-8+ DC-8 8±0.4 0.1 0.2 0.3 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.35 0.5
GAT-9+ DC-8 9±0.4 0.1 0.2 0.3 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.3 0.5
GAT-10+ DC-8 10±0.4 0.15 0.2 0.3 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.3 0.5
GAT-12+ DC-8 12±0.4 0.15 0.2 0.3 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.3 0.5
GAT-15+ DC-8 15±0.4 0.15 0.3 0.3 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.35 0.5
GAT-20+ DC-8 20±0.4 0.15 0.2 0.2 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.35 0.5
GAT-30+ DC-3 30±0.9 0.5 1.2 — 1.05 1.2 1.15 1.3 — 0.5
Maximum Ratings
Operating Temperature -45°C to 85°C
Storage Temperature -55°C to 100°C
designers kit available